PDU Options
Part Code Description List Price
PV7-UK13A / 90˚_UK 7 Way 90˚ Socket Vertical 13A, 3M UK cord £33.00
PV8-UK13A / 135˚_BS 8 Way 135˚ Socket Vertical 13A, 3M UK cord £37.00
PV8-UK13A / 45˚_BS 8 Way 45˚ Socket Vertical 13A, 3M UK cord £37.00
PV10-UK13A /135˚_BS 10 Way 135˚ Socket Vertical 13A, 3M UK cord £45.00
PV10-UK13A/45˚_BS 10 Way 45˚ Socket Vertical 13A, 3M UK cord £45.00
PV13-UK16A / 45˚_EN 13 Way 45˚ Socket Vertical 16A, 3M EN60309 cord £68.00
PV13-UK16A /135˚_EN 13 Way 135˚ Socket Vertical 16A, 3M EN60309 cord £68.00
Part Code Description List Price
PH4-UK13A/MD_BS Metered Horizontal 4 Way, UK Sockets, 13A, with BS1363 Plug £101.00
PH5-UK13A/MD_BS Metered Horizontal 5 Way, UK Sockets, 13A, with BS1363 Plug £107.00
PH6-UK13A/MD_BS Metered Horizontal 6 Way, UK Sockets, 13A, with BS1363 Plug £115.00
PH6-IEC16A/MD_EN Metered Horizontal 6 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 16A, with EN60309 Plug £133.00
PH8-IEC16A/MD_EN Metered Horizontal 8 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 16A, with EN60309 Plug £149.00
PH10-IEC16A/MD_EN Metered Horizontal 10 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 16A, with EN60309 Plug £160.00
PH12-IEC16A/MD_EN Metered Horizontal 12 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 16A, with EN60309 Plug £168.00
PH16-IEC32A/MD_EN Metered Horizontal 16 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £230.00
PH20-IEC32A/MD_EN Metered Horizontal 20 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £251.00
PH24-IEC32A/MD_EN Metered Horizontal 24 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £270.00
PH20.4-C13/19/MD_EN Metered Horizontal 20 Way, IEC C13 x 16/C19 x 4 Sockets, 32, with EN60309 Plug £251.00
Part Code Description List Price
PH10-IEC16A/MT_EN Monitored Horizontal 10 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 16A, with EN60309 Plug £294.00
PH16-IEC32A/MT_EN Monitored Horizontal 16 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £377.00
PH20-IEC32A/MT_EN Monitored Horizontal 20 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £400.00
Monitored Horizontal - UK & IEC
Metered Horizontal
Basic Vertical PDU
PH16.4-C13/19/MT_EN Monitored Horizontal 16 Way, IEC C13 x 12/C19 x 4 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £377.00
PH20.4-C13/19/MT_EN Monitored Horizontal 20 Way, IEC C13 x 16/C19 x 4 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £400.00
Part Code Description List Price
PV8-UK13A/MD_BS Metered Vertical 8 Way, UK Sockets, 13A, with BS1363 Plug £123.00
PV12-UK16A/MD_EN Metered Vertical 12 Way, UK Sockets, 16A, with EN60309 Plug £157.00
PV16-UK32A/MD_EN Metered Vertical 16 Way, UK Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £208.00
PV20-UK32A/MD_EN Metered Vertical 20 Way, UK Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £230.00
PV8-IEC16A/MD_EN Metered Vertical 8 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 16A, with EN60309 Plug £149.00
PV12-IEC16A/MD_EN Metered Vertical 12 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 16A, with EN60309 Plug £168.00
PV16-IEC32A/MD_EN Metered Vertical 16 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £230.00
PV20-IEC32A/MD_EN Metered Vertical 20 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £251.00
PV24-IEC32A/MD_EN Metered Vertical 24 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £270.00
PV24-C13/19/MD_EN Metered Vertical 24 Way, IEC C13 x 20/C19 x 4 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £270.00
PV22-UK/C1319-32A/MD Metered Vertical. 22 Way, 10 x UK/8 x C13/4 x C19, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £253.00
Part Code Description List Price
PV12-UK16A/MT_EN Monitored Vertical 12 Way, UK Sockets, 16A, with EN60309 Plug £312.00
PV16-UK32A/MT_EN Monitored Vertical 16 Way, UK Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £382.00
PV20-UK32A/MT_EN Monitored Vertical 20 Way, UK Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £393.00
PV12-IEC16A/MT_EN Monitored Vertical 12 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 16A, with EN60309 Plug £305.00
PV16-IEC32A/MT_EN Monitored Vertical 16 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £377.00
PV20-IEC32A/MT_EN Monitored Vertical 20 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £400.00
PV24-IEC32A/MT_EN Monitored Vertical 24 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £416.00
PV20-C13/19/MT_EN Monitored Vertical 20 Way, IEC C13 x 16/C19 x 4 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £415.00
PV24-C13/19/MT_EN Monitored Vertical 24 Way, IEC C13 x 20/C19 x 4 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £431.00
PV22-UK/C1319-32A/MT Monitored Vertical. 22 Way, 10 x UK/8 x C13/4 x C19, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £436.00
Part Code Description List Price
PH12-IEC16A/MTS_EN Switched and Monitored Horizontal 12 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 16A, with EN60309 Plug £483.00
PH16-IEC32A/MTS_EN Switched and Monitored Horizontal 16 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £610.00
PH20-IEC32A/MTS_EN Switched and Monitored Horizontal 20 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £685.00
Switched & Monitored Horizontal - IEC
Monitored Vertical - UK & IEC
Metered Vertical - UK & IEC
PH16.4-C13/19/MTS_EN Switched and Monitored Horizontal 16 Way, IEC C13 x 12/C19 x 4 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £603.00
PH18.2-C13/19/MTS_EN Switched and Monitored Horizontal 18 Way, IEC C13 x 16/C19 x 2 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £670.00
Part Code Description List Price
PV12-IEC16A/MTS_EN Switched and Monitored Vertical 12 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 16A, with EN60309 Plug £483.00
PV16-IEC32A/MTS_EN Switched and Monitored Vertical 16 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £610.00
PV20-IEC32A/MTS_EN Switched and Monitored Vertical 20 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £685.00
PV24-IEC32A/MTS_EN Switched and Monitored Vertical 24 Way, IEC C13 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £751.00
PV20-C13/19/MTS_EN Switched and Monitored Vertical 20 Way, IEC C13 x 16/C19 x 4 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £678.00
PV24-C13/19/MTS_EN Switched and Monitored Vertical 24 Way, IEC C13 x 20/C19 x 4 Sockets, 32A, with EN60309 Plug £743.00
Part Code Description List Price
PDU_CR-16A Circuit breaker for 16A PDU £39.00
PDU_CR-20A Circuit breaker for 16A PDU £39.00
PDU_CR-32A Circuit breaker for 32A PDU £54.00
PDU_IPD-01 Hot pluggable Vertical IP-dongle for MTS & MT series PDU £153.00
PDU_IPD-H01 Hot pluggable Horizontal IP-dongle for MTS & MT series PDU £153.00
Switched & Monitored Verical - IEC